
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 K4JPC 74584 91 45 227

2 KC4TVZ 60783 85 46 216

3 KD4BVG 64773 78 43 199

4 WS5H 74387 74 33 181

4 K4ESA 75305 76 29 181

5 N5XZ 4530 63 37 163

6 K5EWJ 8356 69 18 156

7 KN4ZZ 57566 46 26 118

8 N5MT 24949 48 21 117

9 N5DAS 35877 49 15 113

9 DL8YBM 36109 37 39 113

9 WB6OJB 70675 49 15 113

10 K7CWS 50288 44 12 100

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 9 2 20

K0RH 69471 4 0 8

W0RTV 13962 0 1 1

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 22 6 50

W1ZGZ 75292 14 9 37

N1ZN 73599 11 3 25

N1JW 8993 10 3 23

K1PU 33916 4 0 8

W1IG 43006 4 0 8

N1YKH 70147 3 1 7

W1SIX 35346 3 0 6

KB1HAR 74643 3 0 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2SUH 407 4 1 9

W2IUC 7860 1 1 3

KC2AWX 75032 0 3 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KB3NXT 74741 8 10 26

WA3JXW 4377 2 2 6

KF3BN 39524 1 0 2

N3FSC 46927 0 2 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K4JPC 74584 91 45 227

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 3

CALL AREA 4

TOP TEN

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 1



KC4TVZ 60783 85 46 216

KD4BVG 64773 78 43 199

K4ESA 75305 76 29 181

KN4ZZ 57566 46 26 118

KJ4RV 37776 32 8 72

N4ERM 34524 30 9 69

KI4WOH 75328 27 14 68

WA4BM 75354 25 0 50

WD4DX 58295 20 5 45

N4ANV 18712 19 5 43

WB4SQ 17653 18 7 43

KQ4PK 63201 17 7 41

KC4JD 57475 20 0 40

N4EWG 29730 18 3 39

KU4W 20986 18 1 37

K0RRP 74775 15 6 36

WA4WHV 60888 15 5 35

KC4JAN 56060 16 2 34

KJ4EMX 75330 14 3 31

KD8DVY 75643 15 0 30

K0NWT 75403 14 1 29

W9EAO 74897 13 2 28

KA4ULH 74439 11 5 27

KI4YRH 75352 13 1 27

AA4PR 39481 10 2 22

W3OJO 71845 10 1 21

KE4HW 32054 9 2 20

N2NKP 75046 10 0 20

AK4IK 74624 8 1 17

N2EGO 37582 6 2 14

WN3USA 37777 6 0 12

WJ50 37215 3 1 7

KZ3T 41015 1 5 7

KR4OE 62657 3 0 6

AI4TN 75138 3 0 6

W4EHF 10256 1 0 2

N3FNE 52799 1 0 2

KG4GVV 71868 1 0 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WS5H 74387 74 33 181

N5XZ 4530 63 37 163

K5EWJ 8356 69 18 156

N5MT 24949 48 21 117

N5DAS 35877 49 15 113

KB5UNX 64337 42 5 89

K5FBS 48461 32 8 72

K5CC 50708 30 0 60

W5TMC 74810 27 6 60

W5DJT 74798 23 5 51

W5GVP 11572 23 2 48

W6GMT 74931 20 2 42

K5KDX 74854 19 3 41

N5DTT 73679 17 4 38

WD8JKV 20805 17 1 35

WX5I 67839 15 4 34

CALL AREA 5



KE5NDN 74588 14 3 31

N5WYR 62116 15 0 30

AD5IF 73372 13 4 30

WA5BBR 31022 14 0 28

KD5ZD 37258 13 1 27

K5CAJ 74940 10 1 21

W5NDK 24910 10 0 20

KD5DE 33513 9 2 20

K5NDB 74738 10 0 20

NV5E 74261 8 0 16

W5VRX 69779 7 1 15

KM5FF 50356 6 0 12

W5JNP 75480 5 0 10

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6OJB 70675 49 15 113

N6OPR 45715 34 5 73

N6VOH 50925 19 8 46

KE6FQC 69047 12 2 26

KE6IRN 75337 12 1 25

AB6QM 63114 8 8 24

W6JNU 40127 11 0 22

N6QQ 28884 7 1 15

K6VMN 31623 5 3 13

K6PCM 73365 5 1 11

KE6RQQ 74224 5 1 11

KG6BOV 69136 5 0 10

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K7CWS 50288 44 12 100

W7MC 69078 44 9 97

W7DXW 75647 26 13 65

K7KAJ 69675 27 2 56

W7HO 10934 17 2 36

AF7DX 8121 7 18 32

K7YAK 65689 15 1 31

W7JY 74569 3 6 12

AC7MV 73719 4 1 9

KC7QGV 74581 4 1 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 13 11 37

WC8E 27415 6 7 19

N8KOJ 58807 5 1 11

W8PJY 14574 5 0 10

K8IZK 73889 4 1 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NA9A 31121 22 11 55

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 9

CALL AREA 8

CALL AREA 6



N9ASC 28018 15 2 32

WD9AQL 60273 8 1 17

KA9BYN 44423 6 1 13

AB9OS 42388 5 1 11

KA9JCP 50609 1 4 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W1ZGZ 75292 14 9 37

AD5IF 73372 13 4 30

W1IG 43006 4 0 8

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VE2WTX 75296 2 12 16

VE2HAY 73620 1 8 10

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

CE2WZ 75623 5 7 17

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 37 39 113

DF9JS 45863 33 7 73

DJ2YE 68904 21 18 60

DL5HAN 69621 26 5 57

DL5HCN 69620 23 5 51

DH1PAL 69212 18 1 37

DF3TE 69610 18 1 37

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NH7PE 74456 4 3 11

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

JA1QGT 5379 3 8 14

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

PA2NJC 30903 21 5 47

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL3TE 53431 10 7 27

ZL1LE 23497 4 0 8

CHILE

HAWAII

JAPAN

NETHERLANDS

NEW ZEALAND

CANADA

GERMANY

QRP

COUNTRY ORDER



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

KJ4NCC 75450 91 45 227 K4JPC

KK5W 67832 73 33 179 WS5H

KD5MAM 75616 55 26 136 KK5TC/W5MBB/KC5NMR/KD5WXD

NM5H 68588 48 21 117 N5MT

DK0RT 55566 37 39 113 DL8YBM

DF0HHT 74877 26 5 57 DL5HCN

DF0HM 74878 26 5 57 DL5HAN

W1NRG 29650 22 6 50 N1API

W4OIX 54432 17 7 41 KQ4PK

DL0KAC 73416 18 1 37 DF3TE

DK0HHC 73417 18 1 37 DH1PAL

DK0DWK 73418 18 1 37 DH1PAL

N7YHC 74457 17 2 36 W7HO

KD5BZC 42114 9 2 20 KD5DE

CHAPTERS LOGS PTS

SHOT 11 1066

POSSOM TROT 22 823

NEANDERTHAL 14 813

MARGARITA & MARTINI 8 682

SPRINBOK 2 415

LONESTAR 8 280

STLHB 3 245

NORTH GEORGIA 3 227

ARIZONA DESERT 2 197

CASTLE CRAIG 7 169

CITY OF LIGHTS 3 98

CATT 4 77

MLB 1 73

CHANNEL ISLANDS 4 45

STEAMBOAT 2 40

LILAC CITY 2 18

NM MUD DUCKS 1 12

ALOHA 1 11

DOWN UNDER 1 8

BATTLE ROAD 1 6

MILWAUKEE 1 6

GATEWAY 1 1

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W6WNF 15 0 30

AB5AB 12 0 24

WN5PMR 7068 7 1 15

PU2UJG 0 2 0 4

CLUB ORDER

CHAPTERS

CHECK LOGS


